
RECRUIT, TRAIN, RETAIN AND GROW

 For more information, contact: 
Jenine Stevenson: Phone: 984-365-0628 , email: jstevenson@ncdot.gov 

Christy Thaxton: Phone: 984-365-0641, email: cwthaxton@ncdot.gov 
Hamilton Brown: Phone: 336-618-6651, email: hfbrown@ncdot.gov

PROVIDED BY THE 
NCDOT OFFICE OF CIVIL RIGHTS

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
NCDOT NEEDS YOU!

ON SATURDAY, AUGUST 31, 2019, NC 
GOVERNOR ROY COOPER DECLARED A STATE 

OF EMERGENCY FOR HURRICANE DORIAN

Emergency Contract Opportunities:
• Must own preferred equipment for emergency responses
• Prequalification is required. For more information CLICK HERE or email
prequal@ncdot.gov
• Insurance is required (Worker’s Comp and General Liability) –can
purchase for time needed
• For more information on local government purchasing and contracting
resources, CLICK HERE
• For NCDOT disaster response and recovery contracting opportunities
CLICK HERE

Work Code Opportunities include:
0050 – Hauling (Not Asphalt) 
0055 – Hauling (including Asphalt) 
0200 – Clearing & Grubbing 
0210 – Removal & Demolition 
0310 – Pipe Installation 

1105 – Traffic Control  
1651 – Tree Removal & Landscaping 
6000 – Debris Removal  
6010 – Cut & Shove 
0099 – Other (Can include Bridge Repair)

For more information after you become prequalified, Please 
Contact NCDOT Division Proposal Engineers to inquire about 
opportunities at:  
Division Phone 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Name 

Chris Slachta 

Mary Moore 

Mary Kimmel
Vickie P. Gardner 

Mickey Biedell
 Robert A. Waddell, Jr. 

Carolyn Huskins 

Chad Brown
W. Jeff Turner Terry

Burleson

Kenny Heavner

Gregory H. Brittain 

Dan P. Johnson 

Jeffrey Alspaugh 

(252)482-1850

(252)439-2828

(910)341-2000

(252)640-6433

(919)707-7392
(910)642-3760

(336)487-0075

(910)773-8034

(336)747-7800

(704)983-4400

(336)903-9115

(980)552-4222

(828)251-6171

(828)631-1139

Email 

cslachta@ncdot.gov 

mmoore@ncdot.gov

mkimmel@ncdot.gov

vpgardner@ncdot.gov

mbiedell@ncdot.gov

rawaddell@ncdot.gov 

cthuskins@ncdot.gov

cgbrown1@ncdot.gov 
wturner@ncdot.gov 

tburleson@ncdot.gov

khheavner@ncdot.gov

gbrittain@ncdot.gov 

dpjohnson1@ncdot.gov 

jealspaugh@ncdot.gov 

https://www.sog.unc.edu/resources/microsites/local-government-purchasing-and-contracting/hub-resources
https://connect.ncdot.gov/business/Pages/Hurricane-Response.aspx
https://connect.ncdot.gov/business/Prequal/Pages/default.aspx



