## RECRUIT, TRAIN, RETAIN AND GROW



PROVIDED BY THE NCDOT OFFICE OF CIVIL RIGHTS

# **IMPORTANT NOTICE:**

## **NCDOT NEEDS YOU!**

ON SATURDAY, AUGUST 31, 2019, NC GOVERNOR ROY COOPER DECLARED A STATE OF EMERGENCY FOR HURRICANE DORIAN

#### **Emergency Contract Opportunities:**

- Must own preferred equipment for emergency responses
- Prequalification is required. For more information <u>CLICK HERE</u> or email <u>prequal@ncdot.gov</u>
- Insurance is required (Worker's Comp and General Liability) –can purchase for time needed
- For more information on local government purchasing and contracting resources, CLICK HERE
- For NCDOT disaster response and recovery contracting opportunities
  CLICK HERE

## **Work Code Opportunities include:**

0050 – Hauling (Not Asphalt)
 0055 – Hauling (including Asphalt)
 0200 – Clearing & Grubbing
 0210 – Removal & Demolition
 0310 – Pipe Installation
 1105 – Traffic Control
 1651 – Tree Removal & Landscaping
 6000 – Debris Removal
 6010 – Cut & Shove
 0099 – Other (Can include Bridge Repair)

# For more information after you become prequalified, Please Contact NCDOT Division Proposal Engineers to inquire about opportunities at:

<b>Division</b>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Phone</u>	<u>Email</u>
1	Chris Slachta	(252)482-1850	cslachta@ncdot.gov
2	Mary Moore	(252)439-2828	mmoore@ncdot.gov
3	Mary Kimmel	(910)341-2000	mkimmel@ncdot.gov
4	Vickie P. Gardner	(252)640-6433	vpgardner@ncdot.gov
5	Mickey Biedell	(919)707-7392	mbiedell@ncdot.gov
6	Robert A. Waddell, Jr.	(910)642-3760	rawaddell@ncdot.gov
7	Carolyn Huskins	(336)487-0075	cthuskins@ncdot.gov
8	Chad Brown	(910)773-8034	cgbrown1@ncdot.gov
9	W. Jeff Turner Terry	(336)747-7800	wturner@ncdot.gov
10	Burleson	(704)983-4400	tburleson@ncdot.gov
11	Kenny Heavner	(336)903-9115	khheavner@ncdot.gov
12	Gregory H. Brittain	(980)552-4222	gbrittain@ncdot.gov
13	Dan P. Johnson	(828)251-6171	dpjohnson1@ncdot.gov
14	Jeffrey Alspaugh	(828)631-1139	jealspaugh@ncdot.gov

For more information, contact:

Jenine Stevenson: Phone: 984-365-0628, email: jstevenson@ncdot.gov Christy Thaxton: Phone: 984-365-0641, email: cwthaxton@ncdot.gov Hamilton Brown: Phone: 336-618-6651, email: hfbrown@ncdot.gov

